Camisola P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Nome

153B
150B
174
94
92A
123
78
166

23
86A
176
141
180
122

151A
149A
13A
38B
29A
120
25A
152B
27B
133A

65
31A

64
121

14
30A

63

133B
132

58
37A
183
30B

Adriana Camerzan

Alicia Santo

Ana Beatriz Mestre Carvalho
Ana Catarina Camacho Parreira
Ana Catarina Filipe

Ana Filipa Marreiros e Santos
Ana Filipa Ramalhadeiro

Ana Isabel Favinha Gregério
Ana Lucia de Brito Sousa

Ana Luisa Custédio

Ana Margarida Medronho Andrez Vicente Chula
Ana Raquel Craveiro

Ana Rita Cunha

Ana Simdes

Ana Sofia Catarino

André Bernardino

Andreia Carlos*

Andreia Costa

Andreia Valente

Armando Carvalho

Aurélia Antoci

Bruno Miguel Martins de Sousa
Bruno Sousa

Carina Matos

Carla Mesquita

Carolina Cipriano

Carolina Pacheco

Carolina Pereira Pinela Gongalves
Catarina Gracias

Catarina Lourengo Moleiro
Catarina Matos

Catarina Santos

César Reis

Clara Severino

Cristina Nunes

Daniel Alexandre Pereira Chainho*

NR NR NR
NR Daniel Aréas
Daniela Brito

0 e tur

TA
TA
7B
TA
7E
TA
TA
7B

7B
7B
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7B
7C
7B
7C
7B
7A
7B
7A
7A
7B
7A
7F
7B
7B
7F
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7B

Escola
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 José Régio
EBI/JI de Aljezur
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Padre Joao Coelho Cabanita
Colégio N& Sr2 do Alto
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio
EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhé&ao
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 /S José Gomes Ferreira
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

ES/3 S. Sebastiao de Mértola
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes
ES/3 S. Sebastiao de Mértola
ES/3 S. Sebastiao de Mértola
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

Concelho
Olh&o
Olh&o
Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre
Aljezur
Santiago do Cacém
Loulé
Faro
Olh&o
Portimao
Santiago do Cacém
Faro
Santiago do Cacém
Faro
Olh&o
Olh&o
Silves
Olh&o
Olh&o
Ferreira do Alentejo
Olh&o
Olh&o
Olh&o
Mértola
Santiago do Cacém
Olh&o
Santiago do Cacém
Portimao
S. Bréas de Alportel
Olh&o
Faro
Mértola
Mértola
Mértola
Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Olh&o

Regido
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve



22
29B
26A
179
91C
26C
26B
119A
98
147B
13B
44A
169A
151C
151B
119B
88A
178
124B
38A
79
35B
182
152C
92B
90B
28B
44B
37B
6B
15
150A
175
152A
86C
103
83
37C
88B

NR NR

ﬁ-

David Almeida

David Rodrigues

David Trindade

Débora Silva

Diogo Dias

Diogo Domingues
Diogo Galego

Diogo Marques

Filipa Alexandra Duarte Gongalves
Filomena Nascimento
Francisca Melo
Francisco Batista
Francisco Canhoto
Goncalo Batista
Gongalo Fernandes
Gongalo Figueira
Gongalo Rodrigues
Guilherme Rhis

Huang Xindi

Igor Gago

Inés Fernandes

Inés Galocha Pascoal
Inés Guerreiro Lourenc¢a
Irina Centeio

Isabel Antunes

Jaime Bento

Jéssica Rodrigues
Jéssica Rodrigues
Joana Catarina Fonseca Barbosa’
Joana Coelho

Joana Guerreiro

Joana Neves

Joana Silva

Joana Sobrinho

Joéo Filipe Nunes Leote

Joao Francisco Duarte Silva Reis Sabido

Joao Francisco Mendes Clara
Joaquim de Toro Flores*
Jorge Silva

TA
7B
7B
TA
7B
7B
7B
7C
7C
TA
TA
7C
A
TA
A
7C
A
TA
7C
7C
A
7E
7D
TA
7E
7B
7B
7C
A
TA
TA
TA
TA
A
7B
TA
TA
TA
TA

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 n° 2 de Quarteira

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB/3 José Régio

EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 José Régio

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 de Saboia

ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhéao
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 D. Paio Peres Correia
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

Vila Nova de Sto André Alentejo

Olh&o

Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Olh&o

Olh&o

Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Olh&o

Silves

Serpa

Loulé

Olh&o

Olh&o

Mértola

Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Loulé

Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre

Silves

Olh&o

Portalegre

Mértola

Olh&o

Serpa

Santiago do Cacém
Odemira

Santiago do Cacém
Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Olh&o

Portimao

Santiago do Cacém
Tavira

Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo



25B
172
126
90A
153A
74
86B
60A
159
62
169B
177
90C
44C
27A
66
24A
39
60B
101
82
75A
169C
91A
70
124A
75B
130
28A
23
147A
142
149B
35C
6A
45
31B
35A
88C

NR NR NR
NR NR NR

José Augusto Rosa Rosaric
José Jorge Santos Palma
Leonard Seara de S&

Lia Costa

Luana Catarina

Luis Miguel Poeiras Afonso
Luis Miguel Teodoro de Jesus
Mafalda Sofia Azeitona Constantino
Manuel Ramalhete

Marcio Luis Guerreiro Miguel
Maria Francisca Soares

Maria Inés Machado

Maria Jacob

Marilia Branco

Mariline Lourengo

Mario Alexandre Lopes Liberato
Marta Barbosa

Martim Ventosa

Miguel Angelo Salgueiro Bezerra
Miguel Anténio Ventura Silvério
Miguel Dias Coelho

Miguel Jeronimo

Miguel Lourenco

Miguel Medeiros

Miguel Vaz Ramos

Ménica Correia

Ménica Silva

Nuno Palmeiro Pena

Orlando Silva

Oscar Lofgren Amaro

Patricia Pinheiro

Rafael José Martins

Rafaela Dores*

Raquel Baptista Carvalho
Raquel Cabrita

Ricardo Cavaco Bernardino
Rita Martins

Rita Roméo Bengala

Rodrigo Lopes

7B
7C
7D
7B
A
7C
7B
7E
TA
7C
A
7C
7B
7C
7B

7B
7E
7E
7C
TA
TA
TA
7B
7C
7C
TA
TA
7B
7C
TA
TA
TA
7E
TA
TA
7B
7E
TA

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

ES/3 de S. Sebastido de Mertola
EBI/JI de Montenegro

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Padre Joado Cabanita

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhéao
EB 2,3 José Régio

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

Colégio N2 Sr2 do Alto

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Eng. Duarte Pacheco

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 Pedro Nunes

EB 2,3 Damiao de Odemira

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhé&ao
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 n° 2 de Quarteira

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhé&ao
Agrupamento N° 2 Mario Beiréo
EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Santo Anténio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB/3 José Régio

EB 2,3 de Saboia

ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB/3 José Régio

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

Olhao
Mértola
Faro
Mértola
Olhao
Loulé
Portiméao
Portalegre
Loulé
Messines
Loulé
Santiago do Cacém
Mértola
Serpa
Olhao
Faro
Olhao
Loulé
Portalegre
Alcacer do Sal
Odemira
Portiméao
Loulé
Mértola
Faro
Loulé
Portiméao
Beja
Olhao
Faro
Olhao
Faro
Olhao
Portalegre
Odemira
Santiago do Cacém
Olhao
Portalegre
Mértola

Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo



148
115
47
116
91B
46
109
53
168
34
158
117

Ronaldo Sousa

Rui Alves de Brito Varela

Rui Pedro Pinto de Almeida Figueiras
Salvadora Feitosa

Sandro Rita

Sofia Moncoévio

Susana Almeida

Tania Vaz

Tiago Galiza

Tiago Gomes da Costa
Tomas Simes

Xavier Henrique Correia Diaz

A
TA
7C
TA
7B
TA
TA
7E
TA
7B
TA
7G

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

ES/3 Gil Eanes

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos

EB 2,3 Dr. Manuel Magro Machado
EB 2,3 de Campo Maior

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Joaquim Magalhaes

Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Portimao

Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Lagos

Faro

S. Bréas de Alportel
Marvéao

Campo Maior

Loulé

Faro

Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve



